

CR.R-335 of 2024

28.10.2024 Present: Mr. Ashok K. Tyagi, Advocate for the petitioner.
Mr. Rajat Chaudhary, Asst. AG for respondent-State.

Notices issued to respondent Nos. 3 & 4 for today are awaited. Let the same be awaited for two weeks. In the meantime, reminder to the quarter concerned be issued for 16.11.2024.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

28.10.2024
(Vriti)