

Cr.R No. 335 of 2024

23.06.2025 Present: Ms. Archana Negi, Dy. AG
for the respondent-State.

Notices issued to respondents No. 3
& 4 for 22.04.2025 are awaited till date. Let
reminder to the quarter concerned be issued for
21.07.2025.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

23.06.2025
(Shalini)